Page 1 of 6
Vectron International GmbH, Landstrasse, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany  |  Phone: (+49) 7268-801-100  |  www.sengenuity.com
Wireless Sensor Reader
• Batteryless wireless temperature sensors
• Multiple sensor tracking capability
• 3 m interrogation distance1
• Typical sensor temperature range: -20°C to 120°C
• Multiple interfaces available

�
��
Ordering Information3
WSR -  T2  -   A1    B1     C1    D0    E2
WSR -Version
T2
Supply Voltage Required Option
A1:  5 V
A2:  9..30 V, no DC Isolation
A3:  9..30 V, DC Isolation
Additional interface
B1:  RS232 Output Default Option
B4:  RS485 Half duplex 1 Terminal per signal,
         Isolated (±60V)
B5:  RS485 Half duplex 1 Terminal per signal,
        Non Isolated (±60V)
B6:  USB Mini
B7:  RS485 Half duplex 2 Terminals per signal,
        Isolated (±60V)
Display Connector
D0:  available option
Package
E0:  without housing
E2: with housing and Clip for TS-35
Options within one Letter code can not be combined
Options A2, A3, B4, B7, C1, C2, C3 are connected via screw terminals
Analog Outputs
C0: No analog output
C1: Isolated 2 x   4-20 mA self powered
C2: Isolated 2 x   0.5..5 V
C3: Unisolated 2 x   0.0..3.0 V
Notes:
1) Dependent on RF environment.
2) FCC/CE Certi# cation refer to: ADVISORY for COMPLIANCE to COUNTRY DIRECTIVE(S)
3) Not all combinations are available, please contact factory for availability.
4) Power Supply must be able to provide 500mA Start-Up-Current with Option A3
DISCLAIMER
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Rev: 10 Apr 2014
Product Family
WSR:  Wireless Sensor Reader
Page 6 of 6
Vectron International GmbH, Landstrasse, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany  |  Phone: (+49) 7268-801-100  |  www.sengenuity.com